MARQUEE

DATE

FEBRUARY 25
FEBRUARY 26
FEBRUARY 27
FEBRUARY 28
MARCH 1
MARCH 2
MARCH 3
MARCH 4
MARCH 5
MARCH 6
MARCH 7
MARCH 8
MARCH 9
MARCH 10
MARCH 11
MARCH 12
MARCH 14
MARCH 15
MARCH 16
MARCH 17
MARCH 18
MARCH 19
MARCH 21
MARCH 22
MARCH 23
MARCH 24

MARCH 25
MARCH 26
MARCH 27
MARCH 28

TIME

2:05PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
210 PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
7:40 PM
2:05PM
210 PM
210 PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
3:05 PM
8:05 PM
8:05 PM
3:05PM
3:05PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
8:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
8:05 PM
210 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
2:05PM

OPPONENT

GIANTS

AT DODGERS
GUARDIANS (SS)
AT BREWERS
MARINERS
ATHLETICS

AT PADRES
ANGELS

AT ROCKIES

AT MARINERS
AT RANGERS
TEAM CANADA (WBC)
REDS

WHITE SOX

AT DODGERS
BREWERS
ROCKIES

AT REDS
DIAMONDBACKS
DODGERS (SS)
AT GIANTS
PADRES

AT ROYALS

AT ATHLETICS
DIAMONDBACKS
RANGERS (SS)
AT GUARDIANS (SS)
AT ANGELS
ROYALS

WHITE SOX
WHITE SOX

SPRING TRAINING
BROADCAST SCHEDULE

NETWORK

MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE

MARQUEE™

MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE

MARQUEE™

MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE

MARQUEE™

MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE

MARQUEE™
MARQUEE™

MARQUEE
MARQUEE
MARQUEE

*OPPOSING TEAM FEED | (§S) SPLIT SQUAD | (WBC) WORLD BASEBALL CLASSIC
GAME DATES, TIMES AND BROADCAST INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

23Spring

Training




