

SPRINGTRAINING BROADCAST SCHEDULE



DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	NETWORK	
FEBRUARY 25	2:05 PM	GIANTS	MARQUEE	
FEBRUARY 26	2:05 PM	AT DODGERS	MARQUEE	
FEBRUARY 27	2:05 PM	GUARDIANS (SS)	MARQUEE	
FEBRUARY 28	2:10 PM	AT BREWERS	MARQUEE*	
MARCH 1	2:05 PM	MARINERS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 2	2:05 PM	ATHLETICS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 3	7:40 PM	AT PADRES	MARQUEE	
MARCH 4	2:05 PM	ANGELS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 5	2:10 PM	AT ROCKIES	MARQUEE	
MARCH 6	2:10 PM	AT MARINERS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 7	2:05 PM	AT RANGERS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 8	2:05 PM	TEAM CANADA (WBC)	MARQUEE	
MARCH 9	2:05 PM	REDS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 10	2:05 PM	WHITE SOX	MARQUEE	
MARCH 11	2:05 PM	AT DODGERS	MARQUEE*	
MARCH 12	3:05 PM	BREWERS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 14	8:05 PM	ROCKIES	MARQUEE	
MARCH 15	8:05 PM	AT REDS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 16	3:05 PM	DIAMONDBACKS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 17	3:05 PM	DODGERS (SS)	MARQUEE	
MARCH 18	3:05 PM	AT GIANTS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 19	3:05 PM	PADRES	MARQUEE	
MARCH 21	8:05 PM	AT ROYALS	MARQUEE*	
MARCH 22	3:05 PM	AT ATHLETICS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 23	3:05 PM	DIAMONDBACKS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 24	3:05 PM	RANGERS (SS)	MARQUEE	
	8:05 PM	AT GUARDIANS (SS)	MARQUEE*	
MARCH 25	2:10 PM	AT ANGELS	MARQUEE*	
MARCH 26	3:05 PM	ROYALS	MARQUEE	
MARCH 27	3:05 PM	WHITE SOX	MARQUEE	
MARCH 28	2:05 PM	WHITE SOX	MARQUEE	

*OPPOSING TEAM FEED | (SS) SPLIT SQUAD | (WBC) WORLD BASEBALL CLASSIC GAME DATES, TIMES AND BROADCAST INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.